CDG.VARS.V.LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of 1

http://cdgek2srw:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Rr-rntime/Vierv/CDG.VARS.V.Lettof... 1911212017

a

MOTOR CLAIMS DTSCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy No :

Clainant i

Amount

DMCVSN1553311702 CLaim No ; SNM17D0'721,5CA2 / 25

COMEORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

s$4,085.91
DOLLARS FOUR THOUSAND EIGHTY FIVE AND CENTS NINETY ONE ONLY

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us rn full &

final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursement6 for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicfe No.